
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N Monda y 
DAILY DIAR Y Da y 

The Senator began  his day at  (place) LBJ  Ranc h Date  Octobe r 5 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

21  12:00p

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

8:30a 
11:00a 
12:15P 
12:30p 
12:45p 
12:55p 
1:00p 

1:30p 
1:45p 
2:30p 
2:50p 
3:00p 
3:l5p 
3:20p 

4:15p 
4:30p 
5:00p 
5:45p 
7:30p 
9:30p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

LD 

t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
f 
f 
t 

t 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Breakfast 
Millers, Duckworth , Mrs . Becket t lef t 
Mrs. Flanagan , Mr . Geo Brown' s secretary , Housto n 
Birge Alexander , For t Wort h 
Operations, Southwes t Airmotive , Dalla s airpor t 
Birge Alexander , For t Wort h 
Ed Ray, Sa n Antoni o 
Jack Blalock , Housto n 
Larry Blackmon , Lubboc k 
Bob Hill , Washington , D . C. 
Birge Alexander , For t Wort h 
General Ti m McInerny , Washington , D . C. 
Josefa Mos s 
Stanley Marcus , Dalla s t o tell hi m th e Mexican Presiden t ha d cancelle d ou t of 

plans t o attend Dalla s Counci l o f Worl d Affair s dinner , Octobe r 1 9 
To Fredericksburg - - se e trave l activit y 
To Austin -- se e travel activit y 
To KTE C b y ca r wit h Wood y arid M M 
To Crystal Ballroom , Driskil l Hotel , fo r KTB C part y fo r client s 
Drinks a t 48 0 Driskil l 
Dinner a t E l Rancho : Mrs . Johnson , Mr . an d Mrs . Kellam , MM , Wood y an d Mar y 

Ellen, Cactu s Pryor , Pau l Bolton , Charli e Howell , Bo b Meacham , Bobbitt , Be n 
Hearne 

Drove t o LB J Ranc h with Mr . Kellam , M M to spen d nigh t 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E Pag e No . 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  - from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

15 

16 

21 

4:15p 

4:30p 

12:00p 

LBJ Ranc h 

Fredericksburg airpor t 

Austin 

car 

LBJ plan e 
(75 D ) 

car 

MM and Re d Kimbre l 

MM 

Fredericksburg 
airport 

Austin airpor t 

MM and Mr . Kella m LB J Ranc h 

4:25p 

5:00 

1:00p 

met a t airpor t b y 
Warren Woodwar d 
and drov e t o KTB C 

* If  CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


